IG GROUP HOLDINGS PLC

|G GROUP HOLDINGS PLC
ISIN: GBO0BO6QFB75  WKN: BO6QFB7

Prehled
18.06.2024 14:50:04 51
Cena
9,69 EUR 11.00
Zména (2] 0,26% (0,03)
Zakladni udaje 10.00 F f\
ISIN GBO0OBO6QFB75 l N | ( ||
Symbol IGG i i l f
Burza Berlin 2.00 | w |
Mé&na EUR l.'(
Sektor Financial Mr‘ l || l"'
Typ cenného papiru Akcie 8.00
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 3.556 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100 - 00 N
Trzni data "MI
Nakup (¢astka) 9,47 EUR A.00
(3.400)
Prodej (€astka) 9,915 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(3.200)
Oteviraci cena 9,66 EUR
Max 9,705 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Min 9,64 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 9,665 EUR
den)
Cena vazeni Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
ool:-:hod?(vanym objemem - Sektory
jem (kusy) Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Obchodovany objem 0,00 o . i s
Pocet obehodt 10 18.06.2024 B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava o
ocet obcho
4 17.06.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Posledni zobchodovany 0 e . . s
pocet 14.06.2024 b ] Global Equity Ratings L0
14.06.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
13.06.2024 L= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures -
Souvisejici Opce -
Vsechny burzy pro IG GROUP HOLDINGS PLC
PDF ke stazeni Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Ob_chodovany objem Pocet ]
. (mil.) obchodii
Report spolecnosti: IG GROUP = Tradegate 17.06.2024 22:26 9,70 EUR 0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=GB00B06QFB75-2024-06-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DGB00B06QFB75
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00B06QFB75&ID_NOTATION=27315862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa75f08e5ceb2ac48365929745c497c5568b62ca52064be609c3c63dc5884843&idfile=60546&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60546%2F2024-06-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4ff366ea4c433265d&time=1718802953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27ec9a61d7de3c28fe0b50ed3498d184b2d71ea4edaeff6577251230ff31a039&idfile=60543&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60543%2F2024-06-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=23203153584d6905f&time=1718802953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf9736a65813ef01f2c847c331f8d24850a6091fb79f7560654d9dd180792745&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ead209a7fb09cb33&time=1718802953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393334
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83ff82648cb5a327bed27b3f01736e5509b5493e73ccf77c26092f0bf4c55427&idfile=60528&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60528%2F2024-06-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ca97917416e406bd2&time=1718802953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28e3c82a999d9dfe5beb9782edc3615fa66e395fbed1625c57954d111269268c&idfile=60521&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60521%2F2024-06-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ed2d39dd497f33356&time=1718802953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27315862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355428014
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Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

18.06.2024
18.06.2024
18.06.2024

18.06.2024
29.02.2024

18.06.2024
18.06.2024

12:27
08:03
14:58

08:02
15:52

12:31
14:50

9,525 EUR
9,567 EUR
814,00 GBp

9,48 EUR
9,13 USD

9,60 EUR
9,69 EUR

0,00
0,00
84,51

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95734585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363517458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4109867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4109867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31480295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193345941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193345941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306225

IG GROUP HOLDINGS PLC

Detaily
18.06.2024 14:50:04 51
Cena
9,69 EUR 1100
Zména (] 0,26% (0,03) |'
Zakladni udaje 10.00 F f\
ISIN GBOOBOBQFBT75 l NL‘ l ( |
Symbol IGG A h l f
Burza Berlin 2.00 | w |
Mé&na EUR * ‘\) l.'(
Sektor Financial Mr‘ l || l"'
Typ cenného papiru Akcie 8.00 m’l
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 3.556 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100 200 N
Trzni data "Ml
Nakup (¢astka) 9,47 EUR /.00 l‘j
(3.400)
Prodej (&astka) 9,915 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(3.200)
Oteviraci cena 9,66 EUR
Max 9,705 EUR Minul& vykonnost nezaruduje vykonnost budouci.
Min 9,64 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 9,665 EUR
den)
Cena vazena - Ceny
obchodovanym objemem @ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 9,54 EUR (0)
Objem (kusy) 0 g cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 9,39 EUR (0)
Obchodovany objem 0,00 g cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 8,73 EUR (12)
Pocet obchodi 10 & cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 8,30 EUR (9)
Posledni zobchodovany 0 YTD Max| datum 9,78 EUR (06.06.2024)
pocet YTD Min | datum 7,92 EUR (08.02.2024)
52tydenni max. | datum 9,78 EUR (06.06.2024)
kengestauizke 52tydenni min. | datum 7,03 EUR (26.10.2023)
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%)  +11,93% +18,95% -4,31%
Vykonn. +1,03  +154 044
(abs.)
Beta 0,60 0,94 0,82
Volatilita 18,59 20,90 2529
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IG GROUP HOLDINGS PLC

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

IG Group

Kontakty

IG GROUP HOLDINGS PLC

Cannon Bridge House, 25 Dowgate Hill -

EC4R 2YA London

Telefon:+44-20-7896-0011

Fax:+44-20-7896-0010
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spolec¢nosti: IG GROUP

HOLDINGS PLC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

IG Group Holdings plc engages in the provision of an online trading platform. It offers
access to financial markets including shares, indices, foreign exchange, commodities, and
binaries. The company was founded in 1974 and is headquartered in London, the United

Kingdom.

Clenové predstavenstva

Breon Corcoran

Adam
Wheelwright

Aurelia Azalea
Gibbs

Barbara Duffy
Dan Boneham

Jonathan Noble

Katherine
Whitton

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Robert Chairman of Supervisory

McTighe Board

Andrew Member of Supervisory

Didham Board

Charlie Rozes Member of Supervisory
Board

Gang Wu Member of Supervisory
Board

Helen Member of Supervisory

Stevenson Board

Jonathan Member of Supervisory

Moulds Board

Malcolm Le Member of Supervisory

May Board

Rakesh Bhasin Member of Supervisory
Board

Sally-Ann Member of Supervisory

Hibberd Board

Susan Skerritt Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=GB00B06QFB75-2024-06-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DGB00B06QFB75
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